Name
hdcap based 50 targets
Buttercup
Buttermore, Cameron
Donat, Luke
Myers, Reece
5-Stand Team Total
CBG
Heaston, Garrett
Pegan, Nick
Shearer, Zack
5-Stand Team Total
CDK
Muldoon, Chester
Roth, Dan
Yarnelle, Ken Sr
5-Stand Team Total
GEN 3
Shearer, Greg
Shearer, Jim
Shearer, Tyler
5-Stand Team Total
JUST DUCK
Souder, Mark
Warner, Dale
Yoder, Jerry
§-Stand Team Total
LEO BARBERSHOP 1
Gebfert, Ryan
Gengler, Logan
Malfait, Chris
5-Stand Team Total
LEO BARBERSHOP 2
Morrich, Tom
Teffeteller, Scott
Peck, Greg
5-Stand Team Total
LOST HATS
Barlag, Dave
Peek, Mike
Spencer, Tom
5-Stand Team Total
MAGA
Gravatt, Bill
Lennart, Mark
Nussbaum, Ted
5-Stand Team Total
RANGERS
Boman, Trevor
Bowser, James
PHANTOM
5-Stand Team Total
SHELLSHORTCLAYLATER
Hinrichsen, Landon
Surface, Aaron
Wilcox, Seth
5-Stand Team Total

Wk

13
13
13

13
13
13

13
13
13

13
13
13

13
13
13

13
13
13

13
13
13

13
13
13

13
13
13

13
13
13

13
13
13

Wk 13
Hdcap
Points

2.5
8.0
5.8
16.0

5.5
5.5
55
16.5

0.0
3.5
0.5
4.0

8.0
4.5
5.5
18.0

55
8.0
0.0
13:5

5.5
11.0

55
22.0

5.5
5.5
11.0
22.0

0.5
2.5
1.5
4.5

1.5
25
3.5
7.5

5.5
4.5
5.5
155

6.0
8.0
13.0
27.0

5-STM[|'I3 A

Wk 13A
Act

20
17
19
56

19
19
14
52

22
22
24
68

22
22
19
63

20
12
23
55

19
12
19
50

19
19
10
48

22
21
21
64

14
18
22
54

21
21
21
63

19
19
19
57

Hdcap
Score

TEAM

225
25.0
245
72.0

245
245
19.5
68.5

22.0
255
245
72.0

28.5
26.5
245
79.5

255
20.0
23.0
68.5

24.5
23.0
245
72.0

245
245
21.0
70.0

225
235
225
68.5

15.5
20.5
255
61.5

26.5
25.5
26.5
78.5

25.0
27.0
285
80.5

Season
Act Total

879

246
180
267
693

218
205
171
594

287
289
303
879

255
235
220
710

244
210
306
760

187
196
160
543

198
208
148
554

276
255
278
809

247
247
281
775

223
244
234
701

201
169
184
554

Season
Hdcap
Total

922.00

300.0
290.0
299.0
889.0

295.0
204.5
289.0
878.5

306.0
306.5
309.5
922.0

300.0
302.0
297.5
899.5

301.0
291.5
312.5
905.0

293.5
290.0
294.0
877.5

294.5
298.0
287.0
879.5

303.5
302.5
303.0
909.0

293.5
300.0
306.0
899.5

300.5
300.5
301.0
902.0

293.5
203.5
2925
879.5

Season
Act
Average

23.538

18.92
13.85
20.54

16.77
15.77
13.156

22.08
22.23
23.31

19.62
18.08
16.92

18.77
16.15
23.54

14.38
15.08
12.31

15.23
16.00
11.38

21.23
19.62
21.38

19.00
19.00
21.62

17.15
18.77
18.00

15.46
13.00
14.15

4/3/2024

Calcutta
Handicap

10.15
20.31
6.92

14.46
16.46
21.69

3.85
3.54
1.38

8.77
11.85
14.15

10.46
15.69
0.92

19.23
17.85
23.38

17.54
16.00
25.23

5.54
8.77
5.23

10.00
10.00
4.77

13.69
10.46
12.00

17.08
22.00
19.69



Name
Still Tryin
Leavitt, Rod
Sands, Chad
Smith, Heath
5-Stand Team Total
Z1
Bassett, Jon
Slater, Jake
Slentz, John
5-Stand Team Total
22
Smith, Jeff
Taylor, Brian
Yoder, Josh
5-Stand Team Total

Wk

13
13
13

13
13
13

13
13
13

Wk 13
Hdcap
Points

25
3.5
5.5
11.5

0.5
3.5
7.0
11.0

5.5
1.5
8.0
15.0

S-STAND, A

Wk 13A
Act

19
20
17
56

21
16
19
56

22
21
19
62

Hdcap
Score

21.5
235
225
67.5

21.5
19.5
26.0
67.0

27.5
225
27.0
77.0

Season
Act Total

261
258
239
758

280
252
204
736

216
256
232
704

Season
Hdcap
Total

299.5
300.0
296.0
895.5

302.0
299.0
294.0
895.0

302.0
303.0
298.5
903.5

T

Season
Act
Average

20.08
19.85
18.38

21.54
19.38
15.69

16.62
19.69
17.85

4/3/2024

Calcutta
Handicap

7.85
8.31
11.23

4.92
9.23
16.62

14.77
8.62
12.31



